
Y11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE 
NOVEMBER 2020 

 

 

  AM 

08:45 – 11:00 
 

PM 

13:45 – 16:00 

 

Monday 9 November 

 

COMBINED SCIENCE B1 (1h 10m) 
BIOLOGY (1h 45m) 

 

 

ENGLISH 1 (1h 45m) 

 

Tuesday 10 November 

 

MATHS 1 (1h 30m)  
Non-Calculator 

 

 

COMBINED SCIENCE C1 (1h 10m) 
CHEMISTRY (1h 45m) 

 
 

Wednesday 11 November 

 

GEOGRAPHY 1 (1h 30m) 
HISTORY 1 (1h 15m) 

 
 

 

OPTION 2 (Paper 1) 
MEDIA 1 (1h 30m) 

MUSIC 1 (1h 30m)** 
PSYCHOLOGY 1 (1h 45m) 

 

 

Thursday 12 November 

 

ENGLISH 2 (1h 45m) 
 

 

R.E 1 (1h) 

 

Friday 13 November 

 

2 x LANGUAGES 
Bengali – French – Spanish 

 

READING 
 (H) – 1h   (F) – 45m 

 

WRITING  
(H) – 1h 15m   (F) – 1h  

 

 

COMBINED SCIENCE P1 (1h 10m) 
PHYSICS (1h 45m) 

 

 

 

Monday 16 November 

 

MATHS 2 (1h 30m)  
Calculator 

 

 

R.E 2 (1h) 

 

Tuesday 17 November 

 

GEOGRAPHY 2 (1h 30m) 
HISTORY 2 (1h 15m) 

 

 

OPTION 1 (Paper 1) 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 1 (1h 30m) 

ICT 1 (1h 30m) 
DRAMA 1 (1h 45m) 

CAMNAT SPORTS 1 (1h) 
GCSE SPORTS 1 (1h 15m) 

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE 1 (1h) 
SOCIOLOGY 1 (1h 45m) 

 

 

Wednesday 18 November 

 

BUSINESS 1 (2h) 
DT 1 (3h) 

 

 

ENGLISH LIT 1 (1h 30m) 
 
 

 

Thursday 19 November 
 

 

OPTION 1 (Paper 2) 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 2 (1h 30m) 

GCSE SPORTS 2 (1h 15m) 
SOCIOLOGY 2 (30m) 

 

 

MATHS 3 (1h 30m)  
Calculator 

 

 

Friday 20 November 

 

DT 2 (3h) 
 

 

OPTION 2 (Paper 2) 
MEDIA 2 (45m) 

 
 

 

Monday 23 November 
 

 

ART (Full day – 5 hours) 

 

Tuesday 24 November 
 

 

ART (Full day – 5 hours) 

** Separate room with Computer/Speaker 


